
N° N°
RANK RANK 

1 ZANETTI MARCO 1 37 DESSI' SERGIO 48
2 SCIACCA EMILIO 2 38 TROVATO ARCANGELO 50
3 CORTESE FABRIZIO 3 39 DE FRANCESCHI GIUSEPPE 55
4 BITETTI ANDREA 4 40 LA PUSATA MAURIZIO 61
5 PAPA SALVATORE 5 41 GAMBINO VITO 66
6 ORLANDO FRANCESCO 6 42 SABA ROBERTO 74
7 GIACALONE DOMENICO 8 43 NICEFORO PAOLO 78
8 FERRARA GIUSEPPE 9 44 BASILE ALFIO 81
9 VATTOVANI PIERPAOLO 12 45 ZAPPALA' GIANLUCA 92

10 MAGNANO GIUSEPPE 13 46 CHIOVETTA GIUSEPPE 107
11 TIRANNO GIUSEPPE 14 47 BASILE GAETANO 110
12 DI FILIPPO ALESSANDRO 15 48 GIANPICCOLO EMANUELE 113
13 STABILE GIOACCHINO 16 49 SANSEVERINO LUCA 114
14 CRISCINO EMANUELE 17 50 CALDERARO VITO 130
15 NANIA VINCENZO 18 51 RIZZO OTTAVIO 140
16 CRISCINO PIPPO 19 52 DI PIETRO MAURIZIO 141
17 MUTAVDZIC MIROSLAV 20 53 LUCA FRANCESCO 147
18 ORRU' ANTONIO 21 54 NICOTRA FRANCESCO 153
19 D'AGATA ALESSIO 23 55 LO FASO CALOGERO 155
20 RUSSINO GUGLIELMO 24 56 GRECO SEBASTIANO 157
21 SPICA ANTONINO 25 57 MONGIOVI' VINCENZO 162
22 MUNNA SALVATORE 26 58 LIPUMA AURELIO PIETRO 163
23 BUZZANGA BIAGIO 27 59 TORRE CARMELO 165
24 CORDARO AGOSTINO 29 60 SAITTA ANTONINO 168
25 VILLASANTA EMANUELE 30 61 LO SARDO DIEGO 180
26 GAIOTTI FABIO 31 62 PAGANINI WALTER 183
27 ORLANDO ANGELO 33 63 BONAFFINI CALOGERO 196
28 PONTILLO STEFANO 35 64 MINGIARDI DOMENICO 197
29 GALLO GIUSEPPE 36 65 INGLIMA GASPARE 216
30 GUADAGNINO ANTONIO 37 66 CANICATTI' CARMELO 232
31 NOTARRIGO MICHELE 41 67 GIOE' GIUSEPPE 260
32 TURCO LUIGI 42 68 BARTOCCELLI MASSIMILIANO 268
33 VIRGILLITO SALVATORE 43 69 FRANGIAMORE PAOLO 294
34 CAMPAGNA COSIMO 44 70 ROCCAZZELLA VIVALDI MELCHIORRE 312
35 BRILLANTE ROSARIO 46 71
36 CATALANO ANTONIO 47 72

 ISCRITTI CARAMBOLA INDIVIDUALE ISCRITTI CARAMBOLA INDIVIDUALE



N° N°
RANK RANK 

1 ZANETTI MARCO 1 1 VATTOVANI PIERPAOLO 12 Q
2 SCIACCA EMILIO 2 2 MAGNANO GIUSEPPE 13 Q
3 CORTESE FABRIZIO 3 3 DI FILIPPO ALESSANDRO 15 Q
4 BITETTI ANDREA 4 4 CRISCINO PIPPO 19 Q
5 PAPA SALVATORE 5 5 D'AGATA ALESSIO 23 Q
6 ORLANDO FRANCESCO 6 6 RUSSINO GUGLIELMO 24 Q
7 GIACALONE DOMENICO 8 7 SPICA ANTONINO 25 Q
8 FERRARA GIUSEPPE 9 8 MUNNA SALVATORE 26 Q
9 TIRANNO GIUSEPPE 14 9 BUZZANGA BIAGIO 27 Q

10 STABILE GIOACCHINO 16 10 CORDARO AGOSTINO 29 Q
11 CRISCINO EMANUELE 17 11 VILLASANTA EMANUELE 30 Q
12 NANIA VINCENZO 18 12 ORLANDO ANGELO 33 Q
13 MUTAVDZIC MIROSLAV 20 13 PONTILLO STEFANO 35 Q
14 ORRU' ANTONIO 21 14 GALLO GIUSEPPE 36 Q
15 GAIOTTI FABIO 31 15 TURCO LUIGI 42 Q
16 GUADAGNINO ANTONIO 37 16 VIRGILLITO SALVATORE 43 Q
17 NOTARRIGO MICHELE 41 17 CAMPAGNA COSIMO 44 PQ
18 DESSI' SERGIO 48 18 BRILLANTE ROSARIO 46 PQ
19 DE FRANCESCHI GIUSEPPE 55 19 CATALANO ANTONIO 47 PQ
20 BASILE ALFIO 81 20 TROVATO ARCANGELO 50 PQ
21 21 LA PUSATA MAURIZIO 61 PQ
22 22 GAMBINO VITO 66 PQ
23 23 SABA ROBERTO 74 PQ
24 24 NICEFORO PAOLO 78 PQ
25 25 ZAPPALA' GIANLUCA 92 PQ
26 26 CHIOVETTA GIUSEPPE 107 PQ
27 27 BASILE GAETANO 110 PQ
28 28 GIANPICCOLO EMANUELE 113 PQ
29 29 SANSEVERINO LUCA 114 PQ
30 30 CALDERARO VITO 130 PQ
31 31 RIZZO OTTAVIO 140 PQ
32 32 DI PIETRO MAURIZIO 141 PQ

33 LUCA FRANCESCO 147 PPQ
34 NICOTRA FRANCESCO 153 PPQ
35 LO FASO CALOGERO 155 PPQ
36 GRECO SEBASTIANO 157 PPQ
37 MONGIOVI' VINCENZO 162 PPQ
38 LIPUMA AURELIO PIETRO 163 PPQ
39 TORRE CARMELO 165 PPQ
40 SAITTA ANTONINO 168 PPQ
41 LO SARDO DIEGO 180 PPQ
42 PAGANINI WALTER 183 PPQ
43 BONAFFINI CALOGERO 196 PPQ
44 MINGIARDI DOMENICO 197 PPQ
45 INGLIMA GASPARE 216 PPQ
46 CANICATTI' CARMELO 232 PPQ
47 GIOE' GIUSEPPE 260 PPQ
48 BARTOCCELLI MASSIMILIANO 268 PPQ
49 FRANGIAMORE PAOLO 294 PPQ
50 ROCCAZZELLA VIVALDI MELCHIORRE 312 PPQ

LAST 32 PPPQ -PPQ-PQ-Q


